page 1 of 10 www.OpticArts.com tel: 213.250.6069REV1.0 December 4, 2019 8:22 AM
ARM .125     Specification Sheet
1: Special order finishes. Additional charges and longer lead times may apply.
3: Must be selected for 1835 & 1865 color options
4: Cannot be used with Variable White.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
+ + + + + + ++ + +
An arm mounted fixture for wall
washing, task lighting, and general
illumination.
• Wall or ceiling mounting.
• Field rotatable up to 290º degrees.
•  Static white and variable white options.
Application: Wall Mount
FEATURES
PDCL = Pure DC® Lite
ND = Non-Dim
010 = 0-10V System
Dimming
VIN = VintageDim® System
0-10V Dimming 2
PDC = Pure DC™ Dimming
DMX = DMX Dimming
System
LN2 = Lutron Hi-Lume®
A-Series 2-Wire Dimming
LN3 = Lutron Hi-Lume®
A-Series 3-Wire/Ecosystem
Dimming
LNP = Lutron Hi-Lume®
Premier 3-Wire/Ecosystem
Dimming
DIMMING
Note: All White and Variable White Colors are JA8 2016 when used with 0-10V, DMX, Lutron A-Series (LN2), Lutron Premier (LN3) or VintageDim® (VIN) dimming.
Standard Finish:
SS = Satin Silver Anodized
Powder Coat Finishes:
BK = Matte Black - TIGER
061/80071
BZ = Bronze - TIGER
061/680021
WT = White - Cardinal
T009-WH1114
Special Powder Coat
Finishes:
Grey - P008-GR161
Blue - T009-BL011
Red - T009-RD031
Yellow - T009-YL011
Chrome1
CR = Custom RAL #______1
ARM = Arm 125 = Ø1.25”
SERIES DIAMETER COLOR AIMING ARM LENGTH CANOPY TYPE WATTAGE LENGTHFINISH
18 = 1800K
23 = 2350K
27 = 2750K
29 = 2930K
35 = 3550K
1835 = Variable
White 1800K +
3550K
1865 = Variable
White 1800K +
6500K
CW1 = Ceiling/
Wall, facing
towards
mounting
surface
CW2 = Ceiling/
Wall, facing
away from
mounting
surface
004 (ADA) = 4”,
max extension